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Engagé
Engagé
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COURSE DE COTE DE LA SUMENE

LISTE PROVISOIRE DES ENGAGES AU 9 MAI 2022

Ordre

20
39
22
36
14
42
10
13
9
28
40
41
7
25
21
23
33
30
8
11
6
12
35
26
27
38
37
31
29
32
17
4
15
16
19
34
18
24

Ordre
3
2
1

Pilote

BEYSSON-BALOGE Fabienne

BOILLOT Jean-Marc
BREMOND Patrick
DEVIDAL Frédéric
FEL Jean-Paul
LAPALUS Cyril
LARGERON Laurent
LINTILHAC Bernadette
MOREAU Gerald
VALLON Alexandre
FERREIRA Alexandre
LESUEUR Marc
RICARD Kevin
ANDRE Kevin
BREMOND Jordan
CROZE Rene
DUGUES Pierre
VEYRAC Anthony
DALLET Nicolas
DUBUIS Lucas
DUBUIS Sebastien
PELISSIER Jean Pierre
VIDON Alain
JAROUSSE Kevin
VEZOLLES Claude
DOUIX Joél
GAILLARD Thibault
ABRIAL Romain
EPARVIER Anthony
GIDON Hugo
PAUTARD Nicolas
TEYSSIER Jean Marc
CHAMOUX Philippe
CHAMOUX Tristan
MOREAU Maxime
VIDON Nicolas
BORGOGNON Fabien
GALLET Kevin

Pilote

MARQUE Claude
MACHABERT Hugo
TRESCARTES Yannick

Voiture

Smart Roadster
Simca Rallye I
Renault Clio RS
Opel Manta
Peugeot 306
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 206 S16
Peugeot 306
Renault CLIO RS
Peugeot 206 S 16
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106 S 16
Peugeot 106 S 16
Peugeot 106 S 16
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206 XS
Honda civic

Honda Civic type R
Renault Mégane coupé
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Renault Mégane 3 RS

BMW M 3

Peugeot 205 Rallye

Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 106 S 16
Citroén C2
Citroén Saxo
Citroén C2
Peugeot 309 GTI
Peugeot 309 GTI
Citroén Saxo
Renault Clio Cup
Speedcar GTR
Speedcar GTR

VHC
Voiture
Porsche 911 S
Citroén AX Sport
Citroén AX Sport

Groupe

F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
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Groupe
CLA
AJ2
AJ2

Classe
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